## NOFFICIAL COPY

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Phone:(800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 6	62-4141
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Address)	9489 APEX MORTGAGE C
CT Lien Solutions	25258611
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL FIXTURE
File with: CC IL Co	ook+, IL

Doc#: 1026034033 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/17/2010 09:58 AM Pg: 1 of 3

1. D	EBTOR'S EXACT FUL	L LEGAL NAME -	insert only one_debtor name (1a	or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine name	s		
OR	B.J. MCMAH		9.				
15. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX		
1c. N	ANI ING ADDRESS 28-5432 WE	ST 95TH S	TREETO	OAK LAWN	STATE	POSTAL CODE 60453	COUNTRY
1d. <u>\$</u>	SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	1e. TYPE OF ORGANITATION CORPORATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. OR	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	XNONE
2. A	DDITIONAL DEBTOR	S EXACT FULL LE	GAL NAME - insert only one d	o'tor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or	combine na	ames	
	2a. ORGANIZATION'S N	AME		7			
OR	2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME			FIRS T NAME	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
2c. N	MAILING ADDRESS			CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2d. <u>S</u>	SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORF ANIZATION	2g. OR(	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	NONE
3. \$			TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNO	R S/P) - insert only one_secured party name	e (3a or 3b	)	
^-	39 ORGANIZATION'S NAME APEX MORTGAGE CORP.						
OR	3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
	AAII ING ADDRESS 00 VIRGINIA	DRIVE SU	JITE 400	FORT WASHINGTON	STATE	PO TAL CODE 1/3/34	USA

4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:

All Fixtures and Furniture; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing (including insurance, general intangibles and accounts proceeds). The above goods are or are to become fixtures on the real estate described below in this UCC Financing Statement. Premises: 5428-5432 West 95th Street, Oak Lawn, IL 60453 P.I.N. 24-04-328-047-0000

					44
7	(1)	4	7		<b>—</b>
ဟ	σ,	Ś	Σ	SC	Z

· · · ·		·
511 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	NSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYI	ER AG. LIEN NON-UCC FILING
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the F     ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum lif app	REAL 7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s)  Discable (ADDITIONAL FEE) (optional)	All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA		

25258611

45138

45138

1026034033 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CA	ADDENDUM AREFULLY				
o, NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON R 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		ENT			
R 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			
0. MISCELLANEOUS					
5258611-iL-31					
489 APEX MORTGAGE で ile with: CC IL Cook+, IL 45133	4513	8			7- Au V
1. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL	G' NAME - insert only o <u>ne</u> r	name (11a or 11b) - do not a		nes	SE ONL!
R					
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	Ox	FIRST NAME	MIE	DDLE NAME	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	C	CITY	STA	ATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1d. <u>SEE INSTRUCTION</u> ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	115. JURISDICTION OF ORG	SANIZATION 11g	, ORGANIZATIONAL ID#	, if any
ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S  12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	or ASSIGNOR S/P's N	AME - nsert only one name	e (12a or 12b)		
R 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	FIRST NAME	. IMIC	DDLE NAME	SUFFIX
125. 11011150/120 5 001 10 1012					
2c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	C ST	ATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers tirtle tirtle collateral or is filed as a X fixture filing.	per to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral desc	cription:	····	
4. Description of real estate:			'5		
Description: Premises: 5428-5432 _awn, IL 60453 P.I.N. 24-04-328-0 24-04-328-047-0000	West 95th Street, Oak 47-0000. Parcel ID:			Office	
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of abort (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	ove-described real estate			>m k	* > >
		اللبا اللبا	Trustee acting with respect to	property held in trust	or Decedent's Estat
		18. Check only if applicable			
		Debtor is a TRANSMITT	TING UTILITY a Manufactured-Home Trans	action	
			a Public-Finance Transaction		

1026034033 Page: 3 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

PARCEL 2:

LOT 1 IN B. J. MCMAHON'S RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 21, 17.00 FEET THEREOF TAKEN FOR STREET) AND LOT 20 (EX Property of County Clerk's Office FOR STREET) IN BLOCK 23 IN L. E. CRANDALL'S OAK LAW OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 AND PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF TH

THIS POLICY VALID ONLY IF SCHEDULE B

LPOLA292